	ESC	C	DC	DCUMENT	CHANGE REQUEST		
DCR number	1240 Changes required for: General			eral	Originator: Romain RICHOMME		
Date: 2019/04/02 Date sent: 2019		2019/02/14		Organisation: Axon' Cable			
Status: IMPLEMENTED							
Title:	Accessories for Connectors Microminiature 3401/029, 3401/077 and Connector Savers 3401/041						
Number:	3401/032	Issue:	10				
Other documen	ts affected:						
Page:							
24 (of the encl	osed doc)						
Paragraph:							
Figure 2							
Original wording:							
Variant 24,25							
Proposed wording:							
Addition of new variant compatible with CBR/75RB							
Justification:							

	ESC	C	DC	DCUMENT	CHANGE REQUEST		
DCR number	1240 Changes required for: General			eral	Originator: Romain RICHOMME		
Date: 2019/04	Date: 2019/04/02 Date sent: 2019/02/14				Organisation: Axon' Cable		
Status: IMPLEMENTED							
Title:	tle: Accessories for Connectors Microminiature 3401/029, 3401/077 and Connector Savers 3401/041						
Number:	3401/032 Issue:			10			
Other documen	ts affected:						
Page:							
22 ,23(of the enclosed doc)							
Paragraph:							
Figure 2							
Original wording:							
Variant 22 & 23							
Proposed wording:							
Addition of new variant compatible with FR139/75SB							
Justification:							
The thickness of Axon s PCB Tray must be different than C&K tray. That is why I want toadd a new variant compatible with axon connectors.							

	ESC	C	DC	DCUMENT	CHANGE REQUEST		
DCR number	1240 Changes required for: General			eral	Originator: Romain RICHOMME		
Date: 2019/04/02 Date se		Date sent: 2	2019/02/14		Organisation: Axon' Cable		
Status: IMPLEMENTED							
Title:	Accessories for Connectors Microminiature 3401/029, 3401/077 and Connector Savers 3401/041						
Number:	3401/032		Issue:	10			
Other documen	ts affected:			•			
Page:							
15 (of the enclo	15 (of the enclosed doc)						
Paragraph:							
Figure 2							
Original wording:							
Variant 09							
Proposed wording:							
Addition of new panel thickness and screwlock							
Justification:							
The addition of new panel mount thickness and screwlock will give more choices to the customer.							

	ESC	C	D	OCUMENT	CHANGE REQUEST		
DCR number	1240	1240 Changes required for: General			Originator: Romain RICHOMME		
Date: 2019/04	/02 Date sent: 2019/02/14			Organisation: Axon' Cable			
Status: IMPLEMENTED							
Title:	Accessories for Connectors Microminiature 3401/029, 3401/077 and Connector Savers 3401/041						
Number:	3401/032 Issue: 10						
Other document	ocuments affected:						
Page:							
9 (of the enclos	sed doc)						
Paragraph:	Paragraph:						
Figure 2							
Original wording:							
Variant 07							
Proposed wordi	ng:						
Addition of an alternative design of the Variant 07 (hexagonal head)							
Justification:							
Most of our customer prefer a screw with an hexagonal head							
Attachments:							
dcr_3401_032.pdf							
Modifications:							
The original attachment shall be replaced by "dcr_3401_032_V2.pdf" as provided by AXON' on 2019-03-04 in response to the TW's Comments.							
The following additional changes also apply:							
 Table 1(a) Type Variants, Description column: for Variant 9 add " - Panel Thickness 1.6mm"; new Variant 22 replace "6 pan" with "Hex. Hole"; new Variants 27 to 32 delete "FR139/" (note: as advised by mfr C&K, the specified lengths of new Variants 27 to 32 are too long to be compatible with the FR139 Type Connectors specified in 3401/029 [e.g. Variant 27 = 5.25mm vs. Variant 11 = 4.45mm]). 							

- Figure 2 Physical Dimensions:

add Dimension "dia. 3.1 +/-0.03" to Variant 09 (for clarification/definition);

correct typo in title of Variant 18, i.e. "Leightweight" should be "Lightweight";

amend title of new Variant 22 ("Hex. Hole Head" instead of "6 pan head");

add sub-title/definition "Screwlock" to the Figure of new Variants 23 to 26 and amend the dimensions table (replace "T" with "Panel Thickness", replace "A (-0.08, +0.02)" with "Dimension A");

delete "FR139/" from the titles of new Variants 27 to 32;

amend the dimensions table (replace "T" with "Panel Thickness", replace "A (-0.08, +0.02)" with "Dimension A") in the Figure of new Variants 28 to 32;

amend the dimensions table (add the missing top row [the Variant numbers], replace "T" with "Panel Thickness", replace "A (-0.08, +0.02)" with "Dimension A") in the Figure of new Variants 34 to 38.

Approval signature:

Sea Alionary (

Date signed:

2019-04-02